

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**2021 Street Rehabilitation - Asphalt Milling & Overlay**  
**Ottawa, Kansas**  
**Bid Letting March 30, 2021**  
**21-1004L**

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Killough Construction, Inc.		Sunflower Paving, Inc.		Superior Bowen Asphalt Company, LLC		Bettis Asphalt & Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price	
<b>Base Bid</b>													
1.	Milling (2" deep)	12483	S.Y.	\$ 3.00	\$ 37,449.00	\$ 1.73	\$ 21,595.59	\$ 2.00	\$ 24,966.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 39,321.45	\$ 3.95	\$ 49,307.85
2.	HMA (Comm. Gr. Cl. A)(In Place)	1425	Tons	\$ 80.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$ 67.95	\$ 96,828.75	\$ 81.00	\$ 115,425.00	\$ 78.15	\$ 111,363.75	\$ 80.40	\$ 114,570.00
3.	Shoulder Aggregate (2"x24")(AB-3)	236	Tons	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,080.00	\$ 34.75	\$ 8,201.00	\$ 34.25	\$ 8,083.00	\$ 72.85	\$ 17,192.60	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,080.00
4.	Pavement Marking (Multi-Component	1080	L.F.	\$ 0.75	\$ 810.00	\$ 0.72	\$ 777.60	\$ 0.90	\$ 972.00	\$ 0.84	\$ 907.20	\$ 0.72	\$ 777.60
5.	Pavement Marking (Multi-Component	8642	L.F.	\$ 0.75	\$ 6,481.50	\$ 0.72	\$ 6,222.24	\$ 0.90	\$ 7,777.80	\$ 0.84	\$ 7,259.28	\$ 0.72	\$ 6,222.24
6.	Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 18,500.01	\$ 18,500.01
<b>Base Bid Total =</b>				\$	170,820.50	\$	138,215.18	\$	161,423.80	\$	179,544.28	\$	196,457.70